Spotify Monthly Listeners

Country Month City
Argentina
2026-0
Buenos Aires
Australia
2026-0
Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane
Austria
2026-0
Vienna
Brazil
2026-0
Sao Paulo
Rio de Janeiro
Canada
2026-0
Toronto
Montréal
Vancouver
Calgary
Chile
2026-0
Santiago
Colombia
2026-0
Bogota
Finland
2026-0
Helsinki
France
2026-0
Paris
Germany
2026-0
Berlin
Frankfurt
Hamburg
Munich
Hong Kong

2026-0

Saturday, February 14, 2026

CityRegion  Cur Listeners Peak Listeners

NSW
VIC
QLD

State of Sdo Pa
State of Rio de

ON
QcC
BC
AB

Santiago Metro

Bogota

18

75

Germany
HE
HH
BY

1,739
1,551
1,008

2,398

1,673
1,014

2,441

1,066

1,268
1,158
846

1,728

2,227
2,118
1,363

715

3,274
1,418

2,177
1,415
1,754
1,426

3,453

1,554

2,218

3,523

1,569
1,616
1,451
1,299

Peak Date

10/26/2022

5/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/2/2025

4/14/2021

10/30/2025
2/28/2022

11/8/2025
11/19/2025
10/20/2022

9/4/2024

9/1/2025

9/6/2025

10/26/2022

10/26/2022

5/7/2025
8/16/2025
8/13/2025
2/26/2022

2/14/2026
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https://bandmaid.tokyo/

Country Month City
Central

Hungary |
2026-0
Budapest

Indonesia |
2026-0
Jakarta
Bandung
Surabaya
Slipi
Italy |
2026-0
Milan
Japan |
2026-0
Tokyo
Osaka
Nagoya

Yokohama
Sapporo
Chiyoda-ku
Shinjuku
Umeda
Setagaya City
Roppongi
Shibuya City
Otemae
Nakano City
Chiyoda City
Fukuoka
Suginami-ku
Nakano
Kawaguchi
Kyoto
Nerima
Malaysia |
2026-0
Kuala Lumpur

Mexico |
2026-0
Mexico City
Guadalajara

Monterrey
Puebla
Santiago de Querétaro

Saturday, February 14, 2026

CityRegion

BU

JK
YO
East Java
JK

Metropolitan C

13

31

Aichi
Kanagawa
Hokkaido
13

13

27

Tokyo

13

Tokyo

27

Tokyo
Tokyo

43

13

13

11

26

13

14

CDMX
Jalisco
Nuevo Leon
CMX

Qro.

0

3,637
2,976
1,558
1,080

834

©O O O OO OO Oo oo oo o o

1,464

1,437
1,208
889
809

Cur Listeners Peak Listeners

2,526

1,734

2,935
1,495
1,079

988

804

2,847
1,988
1,572
3,341
2,205
2,185
2,123
2,000
1,953
1,657
1,557
1,479
1,274
1,246
1,199
1,071

908

740

1,950

1,988
1,514
1,381
2,484

Peak Date
8/31/2023

10/20/2022

5/7/2025
8/31/2023
10/6/2023

7/2/2022

1/15/2021

5/6/2025
5/7/2025
8/16/2025
8/16/2025
7/26/2025
12/28/2022
12/11/2021
8/20/2022
11/24/2021
8/28/2024
10/20/2022
9/24/2023
7/26/2025
12/31/2021
5/7/2025
3/21/2021
6/13/2025
11/20/2025
12/9/2025
3/21/2021

8/18/2025

9/11/2025
9/12/2025
9/9/2025
9/5/2025
9/4/2024
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Country Month City

Colonia Cuauhtémoc

Iztapalapa
Benito Juarez

Gustavo A. Madero

Zapopan

Venustiano Carranza

Azcapotzalco

Netherlands |
2026-0
Amsterdam
Norway |
2026-0
Oslo
Peru |
2026-0
Lima
Philippines |
2026-0
Quezon City
Poland |
2026-0
Warsaw
Russia |
2026-0
Moscow

Saint Petersburg
Singapore |
2026-0
Singapore

Spain |
2026-0
Madrid
Barcelona

Sweden |
2026-0
Stockholm
Taiwan |
2026-0
Taipei
New Taipei City
Taichung

Kaohsiung City
Kaohsiung
Thailand |

Saturday, February 14, 2026

CityRegion  Cur Listeners Peak Listeners

CMX
CMX
GRO
CMX
Jalisco
CMX
CMX

NH

03

PUN

Metro Manila

14

MOW
Russia

AB

TPE
NWT
TXG
KHH
KHH

0

o O O O O o

1,009

786

933

2,130

920

2,050
912

2,704
2,071
2,011
1,979
1,756
1,552

861

1,771

1,224

1,433

1,435

1,409

2,570
1,238

2,869

1,438
673

1,465

3,907
1,588
1,516
1,348
1,206

Peak Date
8/30/2025
6/9/2025
9/9/2025
6/17/2025
9/4/2024
9/4/2024
12/25/2024

10/26/2022

3/20/2022

9/6/2025

10/5/2023

11/5/2025

3/7/2022
3/11/2022

8/16/2025

11/1/2025
1/15/2021

9/4/2024

5/7/2025
6/3/2025
5/7/2025
8/31/2023
5/19/2025
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Country Month City
2026-0
Bangkok
Turkey
2026-0
Istanboel
United Kingdom
2026-0
London
Manchester
Birmingham
United States
2026-0
Los Angeles
Chicago
Houston
New York
Dallas
Seattle
San Antonio
Atlanta
Brooklyn
Phoenix
Denver
Philadelphia
Charlotte
Washington
Minneapolis
Las Vegas
San Jose
Queens
Sacramento
Miami
San Francisco
Columbus
Orlando
Austin
Bronx
Detroit
Portland
Anaheim
Riverside
San Diego
Kansas City

Saturday, February 14, 2026

CityRegion

10

34

ENG
MAN
BIR

CA

X
NY
TX
WA
TX
GA
NY
AZ
co
PA
NC
DC
MN
NV
CA
NY
CA
FL
CA
OH
FL
X
NY
M
OR
CA
CA
CA
MO

Cur Listeners Peak Listeners

2,248

2,479
792

2,232
1,938
1,608
1,587
1,487
1,166
1,113
1,079
1,046
978
974
935
884
818
813
796
792

O O O OO OO O oo o o oo

3,512

1,559

3,841
810
1,263

2,880
2,829
1,913
2,214
2,082
1,664
1,310
1,675
1,427
1,460
1,429
1,368
1,387
1,233
1,048
1,606
1,133
2,186
2,100
1,999
1,932
1,761
1,604
1,602
1,383
1,270
1,244
1,191
1,064

960

677

Peak Date

9/2/2025

11/3/2022

11/6/2025
2/6/2026
11/17/2022

8/22/2025
10/31/2025
5/7/2025
11/18/2025
8/15/2025
8/11/2025
7/27/2025
5/7/2025
8/12/2025
5/7/2025
8/8/2025
9/6/2025
5/7/2025
10/9/2024
4/28/2024
3/11/2022
5/22/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/20/2022
6/1/2023
2/25/2022
8/31/2023
3/9/2022
3/7/2022
8/26/2023
10/10/2021
4/6/2023
10/30/2024
1/15/2021
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