

# Spotify Monthly Listeners

2/14/2026



Country	Month	City	CityRegion	Cur Listeners	Peak Listeners	Peak Date
<b>Argentina</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Buenos Aires	C	0	1,728	10/26/2022
<b>Australia</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Sydney	NSW	1,739	2,227	5/7/2025
		Melbourne	VIC	1,551	2,118	11/7/2025
		Brisbane	QLD	1,008	1,363	11/2/2025
<b>Austria</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Vienna	9	0	715	4/14/2021
<b>Brazil</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		São Paulo	State of São Pa	2,398	3,274	10/30/2025
		Rio de Janeiro	State of Rio de	0	1,418	2/28/2022
<b>Canada</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Toronto	ON	1,673	2,177	11/8/2025
		Montréal	QC	1,014	1,415	11/19/2025
		Vancouver	BC	0	1,754	10/20/2022
		Calgary	AB	0	1,426	9/4/2024
<b>Chile</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Santiago	Santiago Metro	2,441	3,453	9/1/2025
<b>Colombia</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Bogotá	Bogota	1,066	1,554	9/6/2025
<b>Finland</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Helsinki	18	0	2,218	10/26/2022
<b>France</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Paris	75	0	3,523	10/26/2022
<b>Germany</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Berlin	Germany	1,268	1,569	5/7/2025
		Frankfurt	HE	1,158	1,616	8/16/2025
		Hamburg	HH	846	1,451	8/13/2025
		Munich	BY	0	1,299	2/26/2022
<b>Hong Kong</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						

Country	Month	City	CityRegion	Cur Listeners	Peak Listeners	Peak Date
	<b>Central</b>			<b>0</b>	<b>2,526</b>	8/31/2023
<b>Hungary</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>					
		Budapest	BU	<b>0</b>	<b>1,734</b>	10/20/2022
<b>Indonesia</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>					
		Jakarta	JK	<b>1,566</b>	<b>2,935</b>	5/7/2025
		Bandung	YO	<b>0</b>	<b>1,495</b>	8/31/2023
		Surabaya	East Java	<b>0</b>	<b>1,079</b>	10/6/2023
		Slipi	JK	<b>0</b>	988	7/2/2022
<b>Italy</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>					
		Milan	Metropolitan C	<b>0</b>	804	1/15/2021
<b>Japan</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>					
		Tokyo	13	<b>3,637</b>	<b>13,352</b>	5/6/2025
		Osaka	31	<b>2,976</b>	<b>6,505</b>	5/7/2025
		Nagoya	Aichi	<b>1,558</b>	<b>2,847</b>	8/16/2025
		Yokohama	Kanagawa	<b>1,080</b>	<b>1,988</b>	8/16/2025
		Sapporo	Hokkaido	834	<b>1,572</b>	7/26/2025
		Chiyoda-ku	13	<b>0</b>	<b>3,341</b>	12/28/2022
		Shinjuku	13	<b>0</b>	<b>2,205</b>	12/11/2021
		Umeda	27	<b>0</b>	<b>2,185</b>	8/20/2022
		Setagaya City	Tokyo	<b>0</b>	<b>2,123</b>	11/24/2021
		Roppongi	13	<b>0</b>	<b>2,000</b>	8/28/2024
		Shibuya City	Tokyo	<b>0</b>	<b>1,953</b>	10/20/2022
		Otemae	27	<b>0</b>	<b>1,657</b>	9/24/2023
		Nakano City	Tokyo	<b>0</b>	<b>1,557</b>	7/26/2025
		Chiyoda City	Tokyo	<b>0</b>	<b>1,479</b>	12/31/2021
		Fukuoka	43	<b>0</b>	<b>1,274</b>	5/7/2025
		Suginami-ku	13	<b>0</b>	<b>1,246</b>	3/21/2021
		Nakano	13	<b>0</b>	<b>1,199</b>	6/13/2025
		Kawaguchi	11	<b>0</b>	<b>1,071</b>	11/20/2025
		Kyoto	26	<b>0</b>	908	12/9/2025
		Nerima	13	<b>0</b>	740	3/21/2021
<b>Malaysia</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>					
		Kuala Lumpur	14	<b>1,464</b>	<b>1,950</b>	8/18/2025
<b>Mexico</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>					
		Mexico City	CDMX	<b>7,448</b>	<b>9,282</b>	9/11/2025
		Guadalajara	Jalisco	<b>1,437</b>	<b>1,988</b>	9/12/2025
		Monterrey	Nuevo Leon	<b>1,208</b>	<b>1,514</b>	9/9/2025
		Puebla	CMX	889	<b>1,381</b>	9/5/2025
		Santiago de Querétaro	Qro.	809	<b>2,484</b>	9/4/2024

Country	Month	City	CityRegion	Cur Listeners	Peak Listeners	Peak Date
		<b>Colonia Cuauhtémoc</b>	CMX	<b>0</b>	<b>2,704</b>	8/30/2025
		<b>Iztapalapa</b>	CMX	<b>0</b>	<b>2,071</b>	6/9/2025
		<b>Benito Juarez</b>	GRO	<b>0</b>	<b>2,011</b>	9/9/2025
		<b>Gustavo A. Madero</b>	CMX	<b>0</b>	<b>1,979</b>	6/17/2025
		<b>Zapopan</b>	Jalisco	<b>0</b>	<b>1,756</b>	9/4/2024
		<b>Venustiano Carranza</b>	CMX	<b>0</b>	<b>1,552</b>	9/4/2024
		<b>Azcapotzalco</b>	CMX	<b>0</b>	861	12/25/2024
<b>Netherlands</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>	<b>Amsterdam</b>	NH	<b>0</b>	<b>1,771</b>	10/26/2022
<b>Norway</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>	<b>Oslo</b>	03	<b>0</b>	<b>1,224</b>	3/20/2022
<b>Peru</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>	<b>Lima</b>	PUN	<b>1,009</b>	<b>1,433</b>	9/6/2025
<b>Philippines</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>	<b>Quezon City</b>	Metro Manila	786	<b>1,435</b>	10/5/2023
<b>Poland</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>	<b>Warsaw</b>	14	933	<b>1,409</b>	11/5/2025
<b>Russia</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>	<b>Moscow</b>	MOW	<b>0</b>	<b>2,570</b>	3/7/2022
		<b>Saint Petersburg</b>	Rússia	<b>0</b>	<b>1,238</b>	3/11/2022
<b>Singapore</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>	<b>Singapore</b>		<b>2,130</b>	<b>2,869</b>	8/16/2025
<b>Spain</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>	<b>Madrid</b>	M	920	<b>1,438</b>	11/1/2025
		<b>Barcelona</b>	B	<b>0</b>	673	1/15/2021
<b>Sweden</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>	<b>Stockholm</b>	AB	<b>0</b>	<b>1,465</b>	9/4/2024
<b>Taiwan</b>						
	<b>2026-0</b>	<b>Taipei</b>	TPE	<b>2,050</b>	<b>3,907</b>	5/7/2025
		<b>New Taipei City</b>	NWT	912	<b>1,588</b>	6/3/2025
		<b>Taichung</b>	TXG	<b>0</b>	<b>1,516</b>	5/7/2025
		<b>Kaohsiung City</b>	KHH	<b>0</b>	<b>1,348</b>	8/31/2023
		<b>Kaohsiung</b>	KHH	<b>0</b>	<b>1,206</b>	5/19/2025
<b>Thailand</b>						

Country	Month	City	CityRegion	Cur Listeners	Peak Listeners	Peak Date
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Bangkok	10	2,248	3,512	9/2/2025
<b>Turkey</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Istanboel	34	0	1,559	11/3/2022
<b>United Kingdom</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		London	ENG	2,479	3,841	11/6/2025
		Manchester	MAN	792	810	2/6/2026
		Birmingham	BIR	0	1,263	11/17/2022
<b>United States</b>						
<b>2026-0</b>						
		Los Angeles	CA	2,232	2,880	8/22/2025
		Chicago	IL	1,938	2,829	10/31/2025
		Houston	TX	1,608	1,913	5/7/2025
		New York	NY	1,587	2,214	11/18/2025
		Dallas	TX	1,487	2,082	8/15/2025
		Seattle	WA	1,166	1,664	8/11/2025
		San Antonio	TX	1,113	1,310	7/27/2025
		Atlanta	GA	1,079	1,675	5/7/2025
		Brooklyn	NY	1,046	1,427	8/12/2025
		Phoenix	AZ	978	1,460	5/7/2025
		Denver	CO	974	1,429	8/8/2025
		Philadelphia	PA	935	1,368	9/6/2025
		Charlotte	NC	884	1,387	5/7/2025
		Washington	DC	818	1,233	10/9/2024
		Minneapolis	MN	813	1,048	4/28/2024
		Las Vegas	NV	796	1,606	3/11/2022
		San Jose	CA	792	1,133	5/22/2022
		Queens	NY	0	2,186	10/26/2022
		Sacramento	CA	0	2,100	10/26/2022
		Miami	FL	0	1,999	10/26/2022
		San Francisco	CA	0	1,932	10/20/2022
		Columbus	OH	0	1,761	6/1/2023
		Orlando	FL	0	1,604	2/25/2022
		Austin	TX	0	1,602	8/31/2023
		Bronx	NY	0	1,383	3/9/2022
		Detroit	MI	0	1,270	3/7/2022
		Portland	OR	0	1,244	8/26/2023
		Anaheim	CA	0	1,191	10/10/2021
		Riverside	CA	0	1,064	4/6/2023
		San Diego	CA	0	960	10/30/2024
		Kansas City	MO	0	677	1/15/2021